PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET

T MPRTRON GBS L

DENY HERZALDI
Personnel In Attendance: USMAN KHOLID K Customer: PER&%‘A%;ULU Service Date: 23-Aug-2022
Periode : | Jul - Aug CRO No.: | Rig/Well : | PECIKO B
< B - Date of Inspection & Qty
ne: Roes Ievnon Rigloe ™ T5Aug | 18Aug | 19Aug | 20-Aug | 2LAug | 22-Aug | 23-Aug s
1 Chain Hoist Peciko F 1 1
2 Pad Eye 23 23
3 Pulley / Snatch Block 1 1
4 Shackle 4 4 8
& Spreader Bar 2 2
6
o
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day B - - - - - -
2 Water bag 15 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - =
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -
) Wire rope tester equipment unit-day - - - - - - -
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day - - - - - -
8 Daily Personnel allowance man-day - 2 - - - - 1 3

i

DENY HERZALDI

Personnel In Attendance

—

IWAN S / ABU KHOIRI

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET h?
DENY HERZALDI PER
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: ;iné;NI?Al;dULU Service Date: 30-Aug-2022
Periode : | Jul - Aug CRO No.: | Rig/Well: | SMK
A here . Date of Inspection & Q
Ne, weryjce Description /Lo 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27’-)Aug g—Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug AOIaL

1 Pad Eye 4 4
2 Shackle 3 3
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Equipment Rental

1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day - - - - - B -

2 Water bag 15 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

5 Wire rope tester equipment unit-day - - - - - - -

PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day - - - - - B -
8 Daily Personnel allowance man-day 1 1 - - - - 1 3
/M—- s
DENY HERZALDI IWAN S / ABU KHOIRI

Personnel In Attendance

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV




